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Double- headed SV 1000 achieves fast and high qualitydeburring and
grinding with its compact, powerful design and user friendly control
panel. Due to its strong and corrosion resistant construction, the
maintanance and spare parts' costs are extremly low. This model also
can be presented as a line with  our washing  machine.

SV-1000 VERTICAL SEMAING & GRINDING MACHINE

INNOVATIONS

• DOUBLE HEADED SYSTEM
• POWERFUL DESIGN
• CORROSION RESISTANT CONSTRUCTION

DETALLES

• SISTEMA DE DOBLE CABEZAL
• DISEÑO ROBUSTO Y COMPACTO 
• CONSTRUCCIÓN ANTICORROSIÓN PARA LARGA DURABILIDAD

El doble cabezal de la SV1000 proporciona un rápido aristado y  
canteado, consiguiendo el mejor resultado de forma sencilla gracias a  
su fácil manejo (User Friendly). El diseño robusto, compacto y pensado
para evitar la corrosion, consigue reducir el mantenimiento y los 
recambios.
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Thanks to its user-friendly software and touch

screen OP[HMI], glass processing

thickness can be changed easily. Furthermore, all

process are carried out automatically so that only

one person can get a high production rate.

LOW LABOR COST & ENERGY
CONSUMPTION

The top, bottom and sides are machined at the same

time thanks to the double head system. Due to that,

processing time is very fast. 

Due to servo-driven technology all positioning operations
are precisely performed. In this way high quality
production achieves

SERVO-DRIVEN TECHNOLOGY

USER FRIENDLY SCHNEIDER 12.1” CONTROL PANEL

DOUBLE-HEAD SYSTEM

SV-1000 VERTICAL SEMAING & GRINDING MACHINE

All surfaces in contact

with water are made

from corrosion resistant

material.TECNOLOGÍA SERVODRIVER

El canto superior e inferior son canteados y aris-
tados a la vez gracias al sistema de doble cabezal 
consiguiendo una gran velocidad. La tecnología 
por servodriver permite que todos los procesos 
sean de gran precisión con el mínimo consumo 
energético.

FÁCIL MANEJO Y BAJO CONSUMO 

Gracias a su fácil e intuitivo software (user 
friendly) y a su pantalla táctil  OP[HMI], el espesor 

de vidrio puede cambiarse fácilmente y puede 
operarse fácilmente, consiguiendo una producti-

vidad muy alta con una sola persona
TODOS LOS MATERIALES  

EN CONTACTO CON EL  

AGUA ESTÁN HECHOS CON  

MATERIALES ANTICORROSIÓN.
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Critical mechanical parts in the machine are

automatically lubricated. Since the inlet and

outlet conveyors are height-adjustable, the

accuracy of grinding is extremely high.

AUTOMATIC LUBRICATION

Laminated glasses can be processed easily and effectively.
Height-adjustable conveyor system.

Thanks to its special design, it works without leaving any scratches
on the standard coated
glasses.

LAMINATED, TEMPERED AND  LOW-EGLASS
PROCESSING

HEIGHT-ADJUSTABLE CONVEYOR SYSTEM

BY USING THE V-TYPE

DIAMOND TOOL, THE

OPERATOR CAN

PRODUCE ARRISED

GLASSES IN DIFFERENT

THICKNESSES, WITHOUT

CHANGING ANY TOOL.

DURABLE PUMPS AGAINST CORROSION

SV-1000 VERTICAL SEMAING & GRINDING MACHINE
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LAMINADO, FLOTADO Y VIDRIO DE CAPA

Gracias a su diseño especial permite el tratamiento 
de cualquier tipo de vidrio sin producir rayas, incluído 
los vidrios de capa o vidrios pintados.

SISTEMA LUBRICACIÓN AUTOMÁTICO

Las partes mecánicas principales están 
automáticamente lubricadas. El sistema 
de altura ajustable del transfer de entrada 
y salida permite una máxima precisión 
tanto en aristado como en canteado.

EL SISTEMA DE MUELA 

DIAMANTE EN V PARA 

EL ARISTADO PERMITE 

EVITAR CAMBIOS DE 

HERRAMIENTAS
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Glass sheet width max.                                                                       2800mm                                                                                      

Glass sheet width at reference line min.                                            250mm

Glass sheet lenght max.                                                                      5000mm

Glass sheet lenght at the reference line min.                                   600mm

Glass sheet thickness                                                                           3-12mm

Glass seaming/deburring speed                                                       1,2-15mm

Weight :                                                                                               5.300  KGs

Installation altitude of the machine                                 <1000m (normal)

Operatin voltage, network parameters                                  400V-50/60Hz

TECHNICAL DATA AND PERFORMANCE AND
WORKING

Compressed air                                                                  7 bar

Line voltage                                                                        400 Volt, 50/60 Hz

Control voltage                                                                   24 VDC

Total connected power                                                     approx. 22kW-30A

ENERGY CONNECTIONS

SV-1000 VERTICAL SEMAING & GRINDING MACHINE

CONEXIONES

Aire comprimido

Voltaje 

Potencia

DATOS TÉCNICOS

Altura máxima 
Altura mínima
Largo máximo
Largo mínimo

Grosor
Velocidad de aristado
Peso

 
Conexión
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